SKI SERWIS

CENNIK

Smarowanie

Ostrzenie

Ostrzenie + smarowanie
Montaz wigzan
Regulacja wigzan
Diagnhostyka wigzan

Reperacja slizgu wklejka 1cm?

Y
2N

narty do 120

15zt
25zt
40zt
50zt
10zt
355zt
20zt

narty senior

25zt
4521
70zt
50zt
10zt
355zt
20zt

Group

Nasz sprzet. Twoja pasja.

showboard

50zt
4521
70zt
25zt
10zt

20zt
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